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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Team Rankings - Through Event 76

Female Team Scores -  1 Div A Division
Place School Points

 1 Century CEN 53

 2 Bismarck BHS 42 . 50

 3 Fargo Davies FD 25

 4 GF Red River GFRR 18

 5 Shanley SHAN 17

 5 West Fargo WF 17

 7 Williston WILL 15

 8 Mandan MAN 12 . 50

 9 Fargo South FS 10

 9 Jamestown JAM 10

 11 Minot MIN 6

 12 Valley City VC 5

 13 Devils Lake DEVL 3

 234.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 1 Watford City WATC 36

 2 Rugby RUG 31

 3 Carrington CAR 30

 4 Kindred KIND 14

 4 Thompson THOM 14

 6 Richland RICH 13

 7 Langdon/Munich LANG 11 . 50

 8 Oakes OAK 10

 9 Central Cass CCAS 9

 10 Dickinson Trinity DT 8

 10 Maple Valley/Enderlin MVE 8

 10 Northern Cass NC 8

 10 Velva/Drake-Anamoose VELD 8

 14 Nelson County NELC 7

 15 Larimore LAR 6

 15 Rolette/Wolford RW 6

 15 Southern McLean SMCL 6

 18 Bottineau BOT 5 . 50

 19 Surrey SUR 5

 19 Mott-Regent MOTR 5

 19 Hillsboro/Central Valley HILC 5

 22 Shiloh Christian SHIL 4

 22 New Salem Almont NS 4

 24 LaMoure/Litch-Marion LA/L 3

 24 Hatton/Northwood HN 3

 24 Lisbon LIS 3

 24 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota GCC 3
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Team Rankings - Through Event 76

Female Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 24 Benson County BENC 3

 29 Mls-Mohall MLS 2

 30 Beulah BEU 1

 30 Barnes Co North BCN 1

 273.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Div A Division
Place School Points

 1 Bismarck BHS 78

 2 GF Red River GFRR 35

 3 Century CEN 29

 4 GF Central GFC 23

 5 West Fargo WF 22

 6 Fargo North FN 12

 7 Dickinson DIC 11

 8 Fargo Davies FD 9

 9 Jamestown JAM 5

 9 Valley City VC 5

 11 Minot MIN 2

 11 Fargo South FS 2

 13 Shanley SHAN 1

 234.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 1 Lisbon LIS 46

 2 Kindred KIND 18

 2 Dickinson Trinity DT 18

 4 Hazen HAZ 17

 5 Hettinger/Scranton HETT 14

 5 Rugby RUG 14

 7 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg MWL 12

 8 Parshall PAR 10

 8 Bottineau BOT 10

 10 Bowman County BOW 9

 11 Standing Rock/Self SR/S 8

 11 Ellendale ELL 8

 13 North Star/Starkweather NSTA 6

 13 Fargo Oak Grove FOG 6

 13 Stanley/Powers Lake STAN 6

 13 Carrington CAR 6

 17 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin DSTV 5

 17 Shiloh Christian SHIL 5

 17 Heart River HRIV 5

 17 Edgeley/Kulm EGKL 5
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Team Rankings - Through Event 76

Male Team Scores -  2 Div B Division
Place School Points

 17 Central Cass CCAS 5

 22 Beach BEA 4

 22 Sargent County SARC 4

 22 Oakes OAK 4

 22 Beulah BEU 4

 26 Divide County DC 3

 26 Linton/HMB LIN 3

 26 Nelson County NELC 3

 26 Glenburn/Westhope/Newburg GWN 3

 26 New Salem Almont NS 3

 31 Des Lacs-Burlington DLB 2

 31 Richardton-Taylor RT 2

 31 Langdon/Munich LANG 2

 31 Northern Lights SJR 2

 35 Southern McLean SMCL 1

 273.00Total


